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Kampionati i Kosovës 2018 (KOS)
Prishtine, 29 - 30/12/2018

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
29/12/2018 - 10:45 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Vendi Viti Klubi Koha Pikët

F

1. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 33.42 222
2. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 ILI FK 36.88 165
3. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 40.21 127
4. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 42.07 111
5. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 42.56 107
6. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 56.94 45
7. GASHI, MAL 10 NEMO PR 1:07.63 26
8. ANES, VITIA 11 ILI FK 1:08.27 26

E

1. HYSENI, DEN 05 KOS 30.81 284
2. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER PR 31.15 275
3. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 34.18 208
4. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 06 TER PR 37.10 162
5. KRASNIQI, LIS 07 VLLA GJK 41.53 116
6. BEGAJ, ENDRIT 07 BESA MA 41.68 114
7. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARK PR 43.15 103
8. NITAJ, RRON 06 ZEN PR 46.79 81
9. SELMANI, DONAT 06 SHARK PR 47.01 80

10. KAJTAZI, ARLIND 07 ILI FK 48.67 72

D

1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 25.83 482
2. DRESHAJ, ORGES 04 KOS 28.69 352
3. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 30.12 304
4. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS FR 30.46 294
5. ZHDRELLA, ART 04 TER PR 30.47 293
6. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 31.64 262
7. BEGAJ, ELTIN 05 BESA MA 31.81 258
8. SHALA, DRIARD 04 BESA MA 33.39 223
9. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 34.78 197

10. KASTRIOTI, HEKTOR 04 SHKZ PR 35.25 189
11. GEGOLLAJ, ARNIS 04 BESA MA 37.12 162
12. DRAGUSHA, ERBLIN 04 SHARK PR 37.38 159
13. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARK PR 41.46 116

DSQ BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 34.16

C

1. VISHI, DARDAN 02 TER PR 27.95 380
2. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 28.13 373
3. BUZHALA, LEONIT 02 BESA MA 28.98 341
4. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 30.03 307
5. SHURDAJ, NAZYF 02 BESA MA 30.10 304
6. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 30.14 303
7. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 30.53 292
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2018 (KOS)
Prishtine, 29 - 30/12/2018

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C

Vendi Viti Klubi Koha Pikët

8. ABDULLAHU, OLTI 02 SHARK PR 31.81 258
9. HOXHA, AID 03 ILI FK 32.54 241

10. BUZHALA, EDONIS 02 BESA MA 34.76 198
11. SADIKU, ELIOT 02 KAS FR 36.75 167

DSQ SMAJLI, ELT 03 SHKZ PR 32.51

B

1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN PR 25.60 495
2. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER PR 26.40 451
3. VELIU, ALBION 01 TER PR 27.82 386

Open

1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN PR 25.60 495
2. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 25.83 482
3. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER PR 26.40 451
4. PALOJA, LEDI 99 ZEN PR 27.47 401
5. HALIMI, FATLUM 94 ZEN PR 27.74 389
6. VELIU, ALBION 01 TER PR 27.82 386
7. VISHI, DARDAN 02 TER PR 27.95 380
8. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 28.13 373
9. DRESHAJ, ORGES 04 KOS 28.69 352

10. BUZHALA, LEONIT 02 BESA MA 28.98 341
11. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 30.03 307
12. SHURDAJ, NAZYF 02 BESA MA 30.10 304
13. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 30.12 304
14. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 30.14 303
15. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS FR 30.46 294
16. ZHDRELLA, ART 04 TER PR 30.47 293
17. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 30.53 292
18. HYSENI, DEN 05 KOS 30.81 284
19. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER PR 31.15 275
20. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 31.64 262
21. BEGAJ, ELTIN 05 BESA MA 31.81 258

ABDULLAHU, OLTI 02 SHARK PR 31.81 258
23. HOXHA, AID 03 ILI FK 32.54 241
24. SHALA, DRIARD 04 BESA MA 33.39 223
25. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 33.42 222
26. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 34.18 208
27. BUZHALA, EDONIS 02 BESA MA 34.76 198
28. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 34.78 197
29. KASTRIOTI, HEKTOR 04 SHKZ PR 35.25 189
30. SADIKU, ELIOT 02 KAS FR 36.75 167
31. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 ILI FK 36.88 165
32. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 06 TER PR 37.10 162
33. GEGOLLAJ, ARNIS 04 BESA MA 37.12 162
34. DRAGUSHA, ERBLIN 04 SHARK PR 37.38 159
35. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 40.21 127
36. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARK PR 41.46 116
37. KRASNIQI, LIS 07 VLLA GJK 41.53 116
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2018 (KOS)
Prishtine, 29 - 30/12/2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Vendi Viti Klubi Koha Pikët

38. BEGAJ, ENDRIT 07 BESA MA 41.68 114
39. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 42.07 111
40. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 42.56 107
41. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARK PR 43.15 103
42. NITAJ, RRON 06 ZEN PR 46.79 81
43. SELMANI, DONAT 06 SHARK PR 47.01 80
44. KAJTAZI, ARLIND 07 ILI FK 48.67 72
45. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 56.94 45
46. GASHI, MAL 10 NEMO PR 1:07.63 26
47. ANES, VITIA 11 ILI FK 1:08.27 26

DSQ SMAJLI, ELT 03 SHKZ PR 32.51
DSQ BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 34.16


